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REF.: CH4/8/1 
ENQ.: PRETORIUS W C 

 
ADVERT:  NAMES OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDERS AWARDED CONTRACTS IN RESPECT OF BID COGHSTA  
B07/2015-16 FY:  APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE TO CONDUCT GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATIONS, DESIGN AND 
INSTALL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR 2015-16FY 
 
1. The above matter has reference. 
 

2. The bid COGHSTA B07/2015-16FY for the appointment of service providers to conduct geotechnical investigations, 
design and install engineering services for 2015-16FY was awarded as follows: 

 
 

ITEM NO COMPANY ALLOCATION OF 
UNITS 

1 Superior Quality  Engineering and Technologies 
 
Bohlale Engineers 
 
T-2 Tech  Consulting Engineers 
 
Mtema Mashao Consulting Engineering 
 
Pamela Engineering Services 
 
Lumar Engineering Consultant 
 
Baswa Electro Civil Consulting Engineering 
 

792 
 
684 
 
470 
 
293 
 
200 
 
200 
 
200 

 
 


