

## CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE, HUMAN SETTLEMENTS & TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS

REF.: CH4/8/1

ENQ.: PRETORIUS W C

## ADVERT: NAMES OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDERS AWARDED CONTRACTS IN RESPECT OF BID COGHSTA B07/2015-16 FY: APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE TO CONDUCT GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATIONS, DESIGN AND INSTALL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR 2015-16FY

- 1. The above matter has reference.
- 2. The bid COGHSTA B07/2015-16FY for the appointment of service providers to conduct geotechnical investigations, design and install engineering services for 2015-16FY was awarded as follows:

ITEM NO	COMPANY	ALLOCATION OF UNITS
1	Superior Quality Engineering and Technologies	792
	Bohlale Engineers	684
	T-2 Tech Consulting Engineers	470
	Mtema Mashao Consulting Engineering	293
	Pamela Engineering Services	200
	Lumar Engineering Consultant	200
	Baswa Electro Civil Consulting Engineering	200